
i

4, C.ON I n A(. I Of) Cool PAGt. OF PAGL5

3: 4 p+
i AqNDhjENT OF sot ICITATION/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT;

,

,. L o.m. Ni d oo... u i.pN ,.o. a. o . Lc r. u;rn .. .ev,s,i .oN,..vaq,$so. a. Nor s. enoaoCi Noau .,,,,,u. ,, .

Six (6) . 9/27/90 fG-89 '031 dtd 7/31/90 & 0/30/90
tAoM~ mnu m en.u." .su,a, co,c |-.. .s s uu, - cogt x,,

U.5, Nuclear Regulatory COmnission
Division of Contracts & Property Managedent
Washington, D.C. 205S5

. . a Am AN o A oon t d o. C oNi n AC i o n ,g. . ,u,. ,....... s,.,, .~, ric cos,, ,o ,A. AmNouLN i 0+ >ouC.i a tion No.
.

.

Sonalysts, Inc. . ,n oA n o ,u ,: , r,..,, , ,,

215 Parkway North
Uaterford, Connecticut 06385 im Moo,, ,Cm ,0 4 Or CONin Ac reanotn

14 0 .
'

X :NRC-03-89-031-
59' D A T l t) till if f.M 13 8

!7/10/89
-

cooE F AciuTY coot
11 THtS ITEMONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTS OF SOLICITAllONS

es en tenot _is not e|.;
. Trw atiuse numtems sci.citai.on s anwmed as set toe th in atem 14. The hout and date srecifices fo retoot of Of fers

eendnt ,

01 fees enu'st acknowleoge ecceipt of th.s a,5wndownt prior lo t e hour and dai.e soecif'eco in the stilicitatkin or as ameturh.tv one of the foltoaing nwthods:h

til Gy c1mpienng items 8 and 15.and resu<ninv) copics of the amendenntnt; Ital Oy acknoatec;ing reccept of this amename'st on eJF coor of the of fer
sut.vnitt;o; or tr) Ly scoatete letter or telcijrJan whg.h encludes a reference to the solecitatiort and amen;*nent numLA'fs iAltuRE Of YOUR ACKNOWLEDC. .
MENT TO GE RECElvED AT THE PLACE DEstGNATED FOR THE HECEtPT OF OFFE AS PHJO4,70 THE Hou4 AND OATE SPECaf tEO MAY nESULT .
IN FiEJECTION OF YOVA OFFE f t. If by vis tue at this amendment you cesire to change en offer 49eady submaust such gt,arge may be twe by telegrarn et
letter.Provedfd c.xh telegram or letter makes reference to that gofiCitaf*0n and this amendmertt, Jod is idtvevfd Disor to thf Ch*0W hove and dJH USeCif tCd.
ii . AC COUN I tNG ANo A6PitoPH. Ai geh on i A (j, t,que,gd)

SEE NEXT PAGE
'

13. THis ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MOOlFICATIONS Of CONT RACTS/Ot1DERS.
IT M00irIES T HE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRISED IN ITEM N

A, T His C H ANG E OH oO4 t$ 8 5$UE O l'U ff bu AN Y IQ s ($p ,s/F .wthof6f y) T HC CH ANGI.$ ${ 1 F OllIH IN 4T t'M 14 AMC M AoC IN 1 ttO CON
3

g,g
_ T n AC 7 OC D( R No. IN li f'M $ 0A.

LTNE Apovt NuupC.nCO CONTn ACT/08tDER 15 MODirtCO TO nCrLEC T THC ADMINt$ f n ATIVC CHANCC$ (nath nu (P. ant.s 89 PdNat off4(f.
.

sppto.9estho9 deft. ,f .J 50 Y f OH T H IN I T CM 14. pun 50 AN T TO THC Auf t fontiv or r A n 4 J.so3(ot _<

C. THis suwiC Mt'NT AL AG u t' t u(w g 1,5 LNI C Ht;o INIO 6'UHLU AN T T O AU T uon t f Y OF 2.

- ..
,

O. O I ni H d,vcate r y.ac of m o.hhco reoa end .i.e#ior g.,

:

Contractor b is not. b is required to sign this document andictu n _ t.opd to (lic issuing of fice.lr
.1 PORT.sNT:

ra s C . . . , ,0 ~ e - ~ o m N , - o . . . C A , . o N , o .,. ..,,,, ,, o C r .u . ..- , .. , . . .. ,, .. . ., .. . ,. . .M. , ., ,.. . . . .,, , _. . .,~,,,,, ,_ . , . ,
,

. ,

i

SEE NEXT PAGE.
t

.

]
'

ggOf 900927 y '

WC-03-89-031 PNU b. 1

u

j o A. Js n,.,to'u e es*Joi*d. serr*J.ag usernJat,sr east sa f un 80e(c {s
( f t ist 4 n D*OveMi* hee t #, 4H 4 tat'tg avid (ondstee)MS Of the dO(ument ef f e rgng ed est 1|,,,g ep A ue t-
a nd e' 9c t. , I,

' $ s A,64 A *.8 L A N D I S I L ( QF $aGN(64 (fyp, ge prent) j (. A,. d AP.f l. /VJ () .f i f t, L Of C ON I 43 AC i tNG o f' f IC t' H (T y, pe pe.n t)
t

, Paul 'J. Edgeworth, Contractinc,0fficer !

7, s A u s 9 .u... n ,C ,.. p C.onn s.GNrn ;
,nc nAns.curo n.u. ono CoNin AC10w u non , ,

s... . . : . .; . ..., .. . .u:.; ' .- [ k. 4/&."
. . . . . , . . .

.. .
. +- ..

H l. V td f J!

,

-
.

AI .* fdoa*e ND f ON M N I
W4 854 04 | ".17 f .* *J . '

.

.~ )U I O *J 9 4* W 1* GS A
" Z Cv eOUS (CtT *C r* U**US AOLf..

'
,

\6/.R QSCfH5%).|A);' ;

'
4

, .. ;

.

1u . _



> ,i, . .
.. < ,

.!! i s, f. I j g / .~
, , '

,

'

?- ., :, .
-. -

. .

+ ,

p

i

. . Contract No; NRC-03-89-031
! Modification No, Sixf(6.), l

Page 2 of.2.
.

i.. . .

]The purpose of this modi fication isi to correct the- obligated amount. and 'the; '
-

guaranteed minimum amount, reflected :under Modification No. 5:due to a- > >

~

>

l- mathematical error. Accordingly; the'following changes'are hereby made: :

E .

'Ji;- 1. Under Block 12 of LStandard Form- 30, the obligated- tmount 'is changed < as
.

'

|- follows:
,

<
,

r

DELETE: APPN No'!: 31X0200.200- ,

, :
B&R No.: 020-19-13-02-0; #

.

FIN No.: 1L-1289-0- *

OBLIGATE: $493,169;34
,

ADD: !APPN No.: 31X0200/200
'

'B&R No.: -020-19-13-02-0 -

FIN'No.: L-1289-0- --,

OBLIGATE! -$457,519.34 '
,

'
.

2. Section B - Supplies or Services and Price / Costs, Subsection B.2 -
;

p CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION - TASK ORDERS.(MAR 1987),' paragraph c.,,

I- is hereby revised to decrease the, guaranteed minimum obligated amount
from $528,819.34 to $493,169.34; :Therefore, . paragraph c. should read,
as follows: ' '

- o

"c. 'The guaranteed minimum obligated by: the Government under th|s
contract is $493,169.34." '

-

yy.

All other terms and conditions under this. contract | remain ' unchanged, . y
including the contract ceiling of $4,014,549.00.

,

'

,

' '. )'..'

'

r

3

-a

1

-! e
_-

. !

11

\ ', ., y,

--i.'.ji
-

,

r

1 -
_.

'

1

'
i ') ! s

'
4,

'

tje. ..
.

, L} ' ' f

.
|$ r. ' + 't' ,' -) L" ', S

|_|,'~ ^ ff. ' , , Y-'

Q._, l'h w
-a

' p
u, _ ,, ,

.. . ,u .-


